ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE
FALL 2025

ON-CAMPUS ALABAMA RESIDENT NON-ALABAMA RESIDENT
Undergraduate Tuition (12-18 Hours) $4,164.00 $8,328.00
Room/Food (estimate)* 3,691.00 3,691.00
Athletic Fee 50.00 50.00
Health Insurance 40.00 40.00
General University Fee 1,370.00 1,370.00
TOTAL $9,315.00 $13,479.00
Due August 11, 2025 409 $3,726.00 $5,391.60

Balance Due October 1, 2025

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS 29.32 witax per hour 29.32 wi/tax per hour

*Room/Food estimated for calculation purposes only

OFF-CAMPUS ALABAMA RESIDENT NON-ALABAMA RESIDENT
Undergraduate Tuition (12-18 Hours) $4,164.00 $8,328.00
Athletic Fee 50.00 50.00
Health Insurance 40.00 40.00
General University Fee 1,370.00 1,370.00
TOTAL $5,624.00 $9,788.00
Due August 11, 2025 40% $2,249.60 $3,915.20
Balance Due October 1, 2025
Hornet Bookstore ACCESS 29.32 witax per hour 29.32 witax per hour
Excess of 18 hours $167.00 per hour $334.00 per hour
PART-TIME
1-11 hours (Tuition) $347.00 per hour $694.00 per hour
1-5 hours (General University Fee) $685.00 $685.00
6-11 hours (General University Fee) $1,370.00 $1,370.00
Health Insurance 40.00 40.00
Athletic Fee 50.00 50.00
Hornet Bookstore ACCESS 29.32 wi/tax per hour 29.32 witax per hour

|GRADUATE TUITION | [GENERAL UNIVERSITY FEE |

AL RESIDENT $412.00 per hour 1-5 hours $685.00
NON-RESIDENT $824.00 per hour 6 hours or more $1,370.00
Athletic Fee $50.00
Health Insurance $40.00

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS $ 29.32 wi/tax per hour

PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Option 1 myHornet EPAY Payment Plans

https://hornets.alasu.edu/home/476 Available July 16, 2025

PAYMENT PLANS OPEN DATE
Monthly 5 Installment Plan 7/15/2025
Monthly 4 Installment Plan 8/1/2025
Monthly 3 Installment Plan 9/1/2025

Option 2 FALL 2025 40% DUE AUGUST 11, 2025 60% BALANCE DUE OCTOBER 1, 2025

ALL CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.



Undergraduate

Base Tuition

Library Fee

Online Education. Fee

Program Fee

Technology Fee

Online Undergraduate Tuition Rate
No health fee

No athletic fee

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS
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ONLINE PROGRAM TUITION RATES
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347.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

392.00

$29.32 w/tax per hour

Graduate

Base Tuition

Library Fee

Online Education Fee
Program Fee

Technology Fee

Online Graduate Tuition Rate
No health fee

No athletic fee

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS

412.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

477.00
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$29.32 w/tax per hour



