## ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY **TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE FALL 2025**

ON-CAMPUS	ALABAMA RESIDENT	NON-ALABAMA RESIDENT
Undergraduate Tuition (12-18 Hours)	\$4,164.00	\$8,328.00
Room/Food (estimate)*	3,691.00	3,691.00
Athletic Fee	50.00	50.00
Health Insurance	40.00	40.00
General University Fee	<u>1,370.00</u>	<u>1,370.00</u>
TOTAL	\$9,315.00	\$13,479.00
Due August 11, 2025 Balance Due October 1, 2025	40% \$3,726.00	\$5,391.60
Hornet Bookstore ACCESS	29.32 w/tax per l	nour 29.32 w/tax per hour

\*Room/Food estimated for calculation purposes only

OFF-CAMPUS		LABAMA RESIDENT	NON-ALABAMA RESIDENT
Undergraduate Tuition (12-18 Hours)		\$4,164.00	\$8,328.00
Athletic Fee		50.00	50.00
Health Insurance		40.00	40.00
General University Fee		<u>1,370.00</u>	<u>1,370.00</u>
тот	AL	\$5,624.00	\$9,788.00
Due August 11, 2025	40%	\$2,249.60	\$3,915.20
Balance Due October 1, 2025			

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS 29.32 w/tax per hour 29.32 w/tax per hour

Excess of 18 hours \$167.00 per hour \$334.00 per hour

	<u>PART-TIME</u>			
1-11 hours (Tuition)	\$347.00 per hour	\$694.00 per hour		
1-5 hours (General University Fee)	\$685.00	\$685.00		
6-11 hours (General University Fee)	\$1,370.00	\$1,370.00		
Health Insurance	40.00	40.00		
Athletic Fee	50.00	50.00		
Hornet Bookstore ACCESS	29.32 w/tax per hour	29.32 w/tax per hour		

## **GRADUATE TUITION**

**GENERAL UNIVERSITY FEE** 

AL RESIDENT \$412.00 per hour 1-5 hours \$685.00 **NON-RESIDENT** \$824.00 per hour 6 hours or more \$1,370.00 Athletic Fee \$50.00 Health Insurance \$40.00

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS \$ 29.32 w/tax per hour

**PAYMENT OPTIONS:** 

PAYMENT PLANS

**Option 1 myHornet EPAY Payment Plans** https://hornets.alasu.edu/home/476 Available July 16, 2025 OPEN DATE

Monthly 5 Installment Plan 7/15/2025 Monthly 4 Installment Plan 8/1/2025 Monthly 3 Installment Plan 9/1/2025

40% DUE AUGUST 11, 2025 Option 2 FALL 2025 60% BALANCE DUE OCTOBER 1, 2025

ALL CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

## ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE FALL 2025

	ONLIN	E PROGRAM TUITION R	<u>ATES</u>			
Undergraduate			Graduate			
Base Tuition	\$	347.00	Base Tuition	\$	412.00	<u> </u>
Library Fee	\$	15.00	Library Fee	\$	20.00	
Online Education. Fee	\$	10.00	Online Education Fee	\$	15.00	
Program Fee	\$	10.00	Program Fee	\$	15.00	
Technology Fee	\$	10.00	Technology Fee	\$	15.00	
Online Undergraduate Tuition Rate	\$	392.00	Online Graduate Tuition Rate	\$	477.00	
No health fee			No health fee			_
No athletic fee			No athletic fee			
Hornet Bookstore ACCESS		\$29.32 w/tax per hour	Hornet Bookstore ACCESS	\$29.	32 w/tax	per h